in Limpopo, lieutenant general Thembi 
Hadebe, commended the collaborative 
work of the teams involved and thanked 
community members who continue to 
share valuable information with law 
enforcement.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: